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SPECIES OCCURRENCE RECORDS

WITH MULTIMEDIA EVIDENCE
30 Sept 2022
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DATA FROM THE GBIF NETWORK 30 Sept 2022




GBIF PARTICIPANT COUNTRIES 30 Sept 2022

I Voting Participants
I Associate Participants

https://www.gbif.org/the-gbif-network 4 GBI F



GBIF NETWORK OF DATA PUBLISHING INSTITUTIONS 30 Sept 2022

132

Top 10 countries: number of data publishers

1 United States 272

& 2  Colombia 189

§ 3 United Kingdom 164

4  Spain 112

5  Brazil 102

6  Russian Federation 95

7  Australia 88

8  France 56

9  Canada 44

1 . 272 10  Netherlands 41

https://www.gbif.org/publisher/search 4 GBI F



GBIF.org TRAFFIC BY COUNTRY 30 Sept 2022

Rank Country/Territory

Visitors

Sessions

Effective visits*

% Effective visits

2021 rank

Pages / session

1 United States 147,107 279,516 145,684 10.47% 1 5.75
2 Mexico 79,991 182,025 86,171 6.19% 2 5.57
3 Colombia 78,101 152,870 75,717 5.44% 4 5.50
4 Brazil 67,950 140,936 75,965 5.46% 3 5.99
5 Spain 60,715 135,862 71,817 5.16% 5 6.56
6 France 44,890 120,049 58,416 4.20% 6 5.47
7 Germany 41,830 93,638 46,098 3.31% 7 6.95
8 United Kingdom 40,480 89,470 46,507 3.34% 8 6.21
9 India 34,190 80,080 45,132 3.24% 9 6.17
10 China 32,012 70,907 49,663 3.57% 11 13.11

TOTAL 1,198,866 2,663,697 1,392,048 100.00% 6.45

SOURCE: Google Analytics. * Effective visits = total sessions - (total sessions x bounce rate)

¢ GBIF



OCCURRENCES PUBLISHED BY COUNTRY 30 Sept 2022

1 United States

2 France

3 Netherlands

4  Canada

5  United Kingdom

6  Sweden
7  Finland
8 India
9  Germany
10 Colombia
OTHER COUNTRIES + AREAS

TOTAL

2022
123,154,840
31,729,895
27,587,578
22,117,428
11,875,491
9,229,220
8,733,894
7,265,880
7,247,528
5,745,180
76,750,400
325,692,154

2021 total

145,520,357
1,229,583
2,609,622
24,595,830
24,285,291
5,466,063
499,507/
5,857,419
4,523,322
5,466,063
54,341,744

252,569,971

2021 rank
1

24
17
2
3
7
37

https://www.gbif.org/occurrence/search

Occurrences published in 2022

¢ GBIF



DATA DOWNLOAD REQUESTS 30 Sept 2022

10

United States
China
Mexico
Colombia
Brazil
Netherlands
United Kingdom
India
Spain
Canada
OTHER COUNTRIES + AREAS
TOTAL

2022

55,713
29,940
16,684
13,282
11,362
10,800
7,070
6,819
6,526
5125
165,203
328,534

2021 total

36,467
42,639
21,725
16,414
16,344

5,808
11,6056

9,777
5187
81,673
253,140

2021 rank
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PEER-REVIEWED PUBLICATIONS USING GBIF-MEDIATED DATA 30 Sept 2022
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https://www.gbif.org/resource/search?content Type=literature&literatureType=journal&relevance=GBIF_USED&peerReview=true 4 G B I F



DATA USE IN PEER-REVIEWED JOURNALS 30 Sept 2022

Peer-reviewed uses by country

L 2022 total 2021 total 2021 rank
1 United States 248 331 T
2 China 223 227 2
3 United Kingdom 117 140 4
4 Brazil 116 142 3
5 Mexico 106 130 6
6 Germany 98 131 5
7/  Spain 80 102 /
8 Australia 59 70 9
9 France 57 /8 8
10 India 52 35 19
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PROVIDING BIODIVERSITY EVIDENCE FOR RESEARCH AND POLICY
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SOURCES OF BIODIVERSITY EVIDENCE
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ACCESS TO BIODIVERSITY EVIDENCE
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